
St. Cecilia’s Public School
SilverZone Olympiad Dates 2022-23

S.No. Olympiad Olympiad Dates Olympiad Dates

1 International Informatics
Olympiad

Thursday 01-12-2022

2 Smart Kid G.K. Olympiad Tuesday 06-12-2022

3 International Olympiad of
English Language

Tuesday 13-12-2022

4 International Olympiad of
Science

Thursday 17-11-2022

5 International Olympiad of
Mathematics

Tuesday 22-11-2022
(Class VI - XII)

Tuesday 20-12-2022
(Class I - V)

6 Akhil Bhartiya Hindi
Olympiad

Wednesday 09-11-2022

7 International Social Studies
Olympiad

Thursday 22-12-2022
(Class VI - XII)

Thursday 10-11-2022
(Class I - V)

8 International Reasoning &
Aptitude Olympiad

Wednesday 23-11-2022
(Class VI - XII)

Thursday 22-12-2022
(Class l - V)

9 SilverZone STEM
Innovation Olympiad

Thursday 24-11-2022
(Class VI - XII)

Monday 19-12-2022
(Class I - V)

10 Little Star Mathematics
Olympiad

Tuesday 06-12-2022

11 Little Star EVS Olympiad Thursday 08-12-2022

12 Little Star English Olympiad Wednesday 16-11-2022


